
4a. Etapa do XVIII Campeonato Cearense de Orientação
Camará - Aquiraz/CE 24.11.2024
Clube de Orientação Fortaleza

Francisco Gláucio Gomes Peixoto
Clube de Orientação Fortaleza
Course : H Vet N
Distance : 3200m

--/4 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Ivo Alexandre Lopes 0:44:32
2. Francisco Reginaldo Rodrigues Da Silva0:50:56
3. Luiz Manoel Acioli Matos 1:00:16

1. 34 00:04:28 143m 31'14"/km
2. 37 00:07:14 00:11:42 181m 39'58"/km
3. 43 00:03:53 00:15:35 201m 19'19"/km
4. 50 00:04:55 00:20:30 298m 16'30"/km
5. 58 00:07:04 00:27:34 338m 20'54"/km
6. 76 00:04:04 00:31:38 375m 10'51"/km
7. 75 00:03:09 00:34:47 135m 23'20"/km
8. 65 00:06:40 00:41:27 261m 25'33"/km
9. 61 00:01:30 00:42:57 128m 11'43"/km

10. 53 00:01:06 00:44:03 70m 15'43"/km
11. 51 00:03:36 00:47:39 287m 12'33"/km
12. 42 00:02:47 00:50:26 280m 9'56"/km
13. 39 00:11:07 01:01:33 190m 58'31"/km
14. 31 00:04:40 01:06:13 333m 14'01"/km
15. 100 00:02:07 01:08:20 231m 9'10"/km
16. 999 00:00:57 01:09:17 140m 6'47"/km
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